820M1 CONDITION MONITORING
ACCELEROMETER
SPECIFICATIONS
 Piezoelectric Accelerometer
 ±25g to ±500g Dynamic Ranges
 Wide Bandwidth to 10,000Hz
 Superior Resolution to MEMS Devices
 Circuit Board Mountable, Reflow Solderable

 (
%
)
Temp (°C)
Thermal Sensitivity Shift (typical)
Jiangmen Antai Electronic Co.,Ltd.                           Tel:+086-750-6655202                            http://www.gd-antai.com
MODEL 820M1 ACCELEROMETER
DIMENSIONS
SCHEMATIC
Jiangmen Antai Electronic Co.,Ltd.                           Tel:+086-750-6655202                            http://www.gd-antai.com
MODEL 820M1 ACCELEROMETER
ORDERING INFORMATION
820M1-GGGG
    l_______ Range (0100 is 100g)
Part Number Range
820M1-0025 25g
820M1-0050 50g
820M1-0100 100g
820M1-0200 200g
820M1-0500 500g
Jiangmen Antai Electronic Co.,Ltd.                           Tel:+086-750-6655202                            http://www.gd-antai.com